
Mobile Tank Fan / TM series
Model

Diameter(Ｍ)

Diameter(FT)

Min/Max Speed (RPM)

Current(A)

Voltage (V)

Power(W)

Noise(dB)

Blade

Weight(Kg)

AETM-200

2

6.5’

150/270

2.6

220

572

<65

6

70

AETM-130

1.3

5.5’

150/450

2.6

220

572

<65

6

54
2024

Ultra-long air supply

Waterproof and antifouling

Triangular stable positioning

Suitable for long and
narrow wide area air supply


